Sprint also requests to attach onto PG&E’s chain link fence two 
8”x11” orange marker signs noting the presence of the fiber optic cable 
location. 

(4) Complete Description of Financial Terms of the Proposed Transaction: 

PG&E will receive a one-time fee of Two Thousand Eight Hundred and Fifty- 
Dollars ($2,850) for granting this easement to Sprint.  (See section 9). 

(5) Description of How Financial Proceeds of the Transaction Will Be 
Distributed: 

As consideration for granting the easements described in the Agreement, 
Sprint will pay PG&E a one-time fee.